Welcome to the Millersburg Glass Association!

We are a nonprofit organization dedicated to the promotion of Millersburg Crystal and Carnival Glass which was produced from 1909 through 1912. The MGA is based in Holmes County, Ohio, in Millersburg where the Millersburg Glass Factory, founded by John Fenton, was located.

Annual dues are \$20.00 Per Household for the calendar year. Members will receive the quarterly MGA newsletter, early access to event information, and a free dinner at the Annual Gathering. Membership, renewed or new, can be paid in person, online via PayPal, or by mailed check.

Check One: New Member Renewing Member
Referring Members Name (if applicable)
Date:
Name:
Mailing Address:
Email Address:
Preferred Phone:
Your Personal Information will NOT be shared.
How would you like to receive your Quarterly Newsletter?
By US Mail By Email Both Mail and Email
Annual Dues: \$20.00 Per Household
Cover My Postage (Optional):\$5.00 Per Household
Club Donation (Optional):\$
Total:\$
Please Make Checks Payable To: Millersburg Glass Association, Inc.
Remit Application and Payment to: Millersburg Glass Association PO Box 406 Millersburg, OH 44654-0406

Or email application to millersburgglass@gmail.com. Dues can be paid online at www.millersburgglass.com.

Thank You!